
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

63 

31 

Name 

Paul Haggar 

William Trimbur 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Brabham BT29 

1988 Van Diemen RF88 (F/C) 

Color 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Class 

FB 

FC 

Group 

6 

6 

Laps 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

8:50.180 

7:40.122 

Best Tm 

2:06.331 

2:20.456 

In Lap 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Test Tune 4 cancelled due to extreme weather conditions 

Printed: 9/8/2023 3:50:41 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

74.692 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.331 

Best Speed 

78.366 

Best Lap by 

63 - Paul Haggar 

 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - TT3 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:38:48 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/8/2023 15:02 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(63) Paul Haggar 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(31) William Trimbur 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:13.550 
2:09.219 
2:06.331 
2:07.607 

2:20.456 
2:24.628 
2:26.064 

Diff 

+7.219 
+2.888 

+1.276 

+4.172 
+5.608 

Time of Day 

15:41:15.040 
15:43:24.259 
15:45:30.590 
15:47:38.197 

15:41:37.447 
15:44:02.075 
15:46:28.139 
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Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 6 

G6 - TT3 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:38:48 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/8/2023 15:02 



Competitors Laps 

1 Paul Haggar (63) 

2 William Trimbur (31) 

0 

63 

 

31 

 

1 

63 

 

31 

 

2 

63 

 

31 

 

3 

63 

 

31 

 

4 

63 

 

Lapchart
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