

Brad Balles Races & Driver School Sorted on Laps

Group 6 G6 - TT3 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/8/2023 15:02

9/0/202

8888

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:38:48

Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap
 1	63	Paul Haggar	1969 Brabham BT29	Blue/Yellow	FB	6	4	8:50.180	2:06.331	3
2	31	William Trimbur	1988 Van Diemen RF88 (F/C)	Red	FC	6	3	7:40.122	2:20.456	1

Announcement

Test Tune 4 cancelled due to extreme weather conditions

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	74.692	2:06.331	78.366	63 - Paul Haggar	_
Chief Steward - Cathy	/ Barnard				Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 9/8/2023 3:50:41 PM



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 6 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

Lap

Lap Tm

Time of Day

Diff

G6 - TT3 9/8/2023 15:02

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:38:48

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
) Paul H	aggar		
1	2:13.550	+7.219	15:41:15.040
2	2:09.219	+2.888	15:43:24.259
3	2:06.331		15:45:30.590
4	2:07.607	+1.276	15:47:38.197
1) William	n Trimbur		
1	2:20.456		15:41:37.447
2	2:24.628	+4.172	15:44:02.075
3	2:26.064	+5.608	15:46:28.139

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Lap Tm

Lap

Diff

Printed: 9/8/2023 3:50:55 PM



Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Lapchart

Group 6

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/8/2023 15:02

G6 - TT3
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:38:48

Competitors Laps

Paul Haggar (63) 1 2 3 4
William Trimbur (31) 2 3 63 63 63 63 63
William Trimbur (31) 2 31 31 31 31

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 9/8/2023 3:51:04 PM